
 

 

 EVENT & TOURNAMENT CALENDAR 

1 JULY 2017 – 30 JUNE 2018 
 
 

 

OCTOBER 2017 

TSFC Quiz Night Wed 4th October 

MONSTER Trout Tournament Sat 7th & Sun 8th October (No reserve) 

INTERCLUB Tournament Sat 14th & Sun 15th October (No reserve) 

NOVEMBER 2017 

TSFC Quiz Night Wed 1st November 

Melbourne Cup Tue 7th November 

Wish 4 Fish CASINO NIGHT  Sat 11th November 

Snapper/Kingfish Tournament Sat 18th & Sun 19th November 
(Reserve Sat 25th & Sun 26th November) 

DECEMBER 2017 

TSFC Kid’s Christmas Party Sat 9th December 

TSFC Ham Night Tue 12th December 

JANUARY 2018 

Hirepool Trailer Boat Tournament Sat 6th & Sun 7th January 

All About Construction GAME ON Tournament Fri 19th - Sun 21st January 
(Reserve Fri 26th - Sun 28th January) 

FEBRUARY 2018 

Bridgeman Concrete FISH N CHICKS Tournament Fri 9th – Sat 10th February (No reserve) 

NZSFC Nationals Tournament Sat 17th – Sat 24th February 

MARCH 2018 

Wish 4 Fish Fishing Competition Sat 3rd March  (briefing 2nd Mar) 

A1 HOMES One Base Wed 7th – Sat 10th March (No reserve) 

MOUNT ITM Billfish Bonanza Tournament Fri 23rd – Sun 25th March  
(Reserve Fri 30th March –Sun 1st April) 

Beach HOP Wed 21st- Sun 25th March 

EASTER Fri 30th Mar – Mon 2nd April 

APRIL 2018 

Contractors Federation Tournament  Sat 7th April 

Western Bay Services Tournament Sun 8th April – Wed 11th April 

OKUMA Take A Kid Fishing Tournament Sat 14th April 

MAY 2018  

GFAB Trailers Broadbill Challenge  Tue 1st May – Thu 31st May 

Hunting & Fishing Snapper Classic Tournament Sat 12th – Sun 13th May  
(Reserve Sat 19th –Sun 20th) 


